
Light Gun

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Edwards, Sam 50.0 2 1st 3.550 1st 49.0 2 3.868

2nd Jarrell, JC 49.0 2 2nd 3.868 2nd 50.0 2 4.229

3rd Rogers, Tony 48.5 1 3rd 4.229 3rd 47.0 2 3.550

4th Banner, Robert 47.0 1 4th 4.559 4th 48.5 1 4.978

5th Loudin, Logan 47.0 0 5th 4.876 5th 47.0 1 4.876

6th 44.0 0 4.559

1st Jarrell, JC 50 2 1st 2.729 7th 47.0 0 6.977

2nd Edwards, Sam 50 1 2nd 2.965 8th 45.5 0 7.839

3rd Edwards, Sam 50 1 3rd 3.209 9th 46.5 0 9.019

10th 42.5 0 8.343

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group

Ziems, Chris Y 1  45 2.965 6 1 49 2 4.135 3 3 47.0 2 3.550

Edwards, Sam Y 2  50 1 5.248 1 5 50 1 3.209 2 1 50.0 2 4.229

Steelman, Benny Y 3  44 9.809 7 7 33 8.858 9 7 38.5 0 9.334

Steelman, Bob Y 4  48 7.869 4 6 45 10.169 8 8 46.5 0 9.019

Jarrell, JC Y 5  48 3.965 3 3 50 2 3.771 1 2 49.0 2 3.868

Rogers, Tony Y 6  49 3.328 2 2 48 1 6.627 4 6 48.5 1 4.978

Banner, Robert Y 7  47 4.592 5 4 47 1 5.160 5 5 47.0 1 4.876

Sparks, Frank Y 8 R 36 10.484 9 8 45 1 12.223 7 9 40.5 1 11.354

Anderson, Paul Y 9  44 11.420 8 9 47 4.258 6 4 45.5 0 7.839

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Ruppert, J. Michael Y 1  45 8.611 2 6 40 8.074 7 6 42.5 0 8.343

Edwards, Ruth Y 2  41 6.389 5 2 47 2.729 1 1 44.0 0 4.559

Knotts, Terry Y 3 R 41 18.274 6 8 39 12.066 9 9 40.0 0 15.170

McWhorter, Mike Y 4 R 34 7.306 7 4 40 7.984 6 5 37.0 0 7.645

Loggins, Jamie Y 5  44 1 10.265 3 7 39 10.696 8 8 41.5 1 10.481

Shaver, Bill Y 6  32 6.259 8 1 40 7.052 5 3 36.0 0 6.656

Loudin, Logan Y 7 RJ 48 7.546 1 5 46 6.407 2 2 47.0 0 6.977

Suttle, Dan Y 8  43 6.861 4 3 43 10.678 4 7 43.0 0 8.770

Landrum, Christy Y 9 RF DQ DQ DQ DQ 44 1 7.825 3 4 DQ 1 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

IBS 1000 Yard Match #7 LG HG
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

August 13, 2022
Light Gun Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor

Ziems, Chris Jarrell, JC
Jarrell, JC Edwards, Sam

Edwards, Sam Ziems, Chris
Edwards, Ruth Rogers, Tony
Banner, Robert Banner, Robert

Ziems, Chris Anderson, Paul
Edwards, Sam Steelman, Bob

Ruppert, J. Michael

Best Target Score Best Target Group Edwards, Ruth
Edwards, Ruth Loudin, Logan
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Heavy Gun

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Edwards, Sam 96.5 6 1st 5.054 1st 97.5 4 5.054

2nd Steelman, Bob 95.0 2 2nd 6.663 2nd 96.5 6 8.384

3rd Ruppert, J. Michael 91.5 0 3rd 8.304 3rd 91.5 0 8.304

4th Knotts, Terry 91.0 1 4th 8.384 4th 95.0 2 10.391

5th Loggins, Jamie 91.0 2 5th 9.338 5th 90.0 0 6.663

6th 91.0 1 9.338

1st Edwards, Ruth 99 2 1st 4.095 7th 91.0 2 11.247

2nd Steelman, Bob 99 1 2nd 4.641 8th 91.0 2 12.444

3rd Edwards, Sam 97 3 3rd 6.012 9th 82.0 0 12.841

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group

Ziems, Chris Y 1  93 1 8.884 4 3 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ

Edwards, Sam Y 2  97 3 9.804 2 4 96 3 6.964 1 2 96.5 6 8.384

Steelman, Benny Y 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ 88 10.836 5 4 DQ 0 DQ

Steelman, Bob Y 4  99 1 6.611 1 1 91 1 14.170 3 5 95.0 2 10.391

Jarrell, JC Y 5  93 2 15.227 3 5 89 9.660 4 3 91.0 2 12.444

Rogers, Tony Y 6  88 8.685 5 2 92 4.641 2 1 90.0 0 6.663

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Ruppert, J. Michael Y 1  89 6.730 3 2 94 9.877 3 3 91.5 0 8.304

Edwards, Ruth Y 2  99 2 4.095 1 1 96 2 6.012 1 1 97.5 4 5.054

Knotts, Terry Y 3 R 87 10.582 4 4 95 1 8.094 2 2 91.0 1 9.338

McWhorter, Mike Y 4 R 74 13.301 5 5 90 12.381 5 4 82.0 0 12.841

Loggins, Jamie Y 5  91 2 10.010 2 3 91 12.483 4 5 91.0 2 11.247

 N 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

IBS 1000 Yard Match #7 LG HG
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

August 13, 2022
Heavy Gun Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor

Edwards, Ruth Edwards, Ruth
Rogers, Tony Edwards, Sam

Ruppert, J. Michael Ruppert, J. Michael
Edwards, Sam Steelman, Bob
Knotts, Terry Rogers, Tony

Rogers, Tony Jarrell, JC
Edwards, Ruth McWhorter, Mike

#N/A

Best Target Score Best Target Group Knotts, Terry
Edwards, Ruth Loggins, Jamie
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Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Edwards, Sam 73.3 8 1st 4.806 1st 73.3 8 6.306

2nd Edwards, Ruth 70.8 4 2nd 5.820 2nd 70.8 4 4.806

3rd Steelman, Bob 70.8 2 3rd 6.306 3rd 69.3 1 5.820

4th Jarrell, JC 70.0 4 4th 8.156 4th 70.0 4 8.156

5th Rogers, Tony 69.3 1 5th 8.323 5th 67.0 0 8.323

6th 70.8 2 9.705

1st Edwards, Ruth 99 2 1st 2.729 7th 66.3 3 10.864

8th 65.5 1 12.254

9th 59.5 0 10.243

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A

Ziems, Chris Y 1  3.550 DQ DQ 47.0 DQ DQ 3 1 4 DQ DQ

Edwards, Sam Y 2  4.229 8.384 6.306 3 50.0 96.5 73.3 1 8 3 1 4 2

Steelman, Benny Y 3  9.334 DQ DQ 38.5 DQ DQ 0 14 15 DQ DQ

Steelman, Bob Y 4  9.019 10.391 9.705 6 46.5 95.0 70.8 3 2 13 7 6 3

Jarrell, JC Y 5  3.868 12.444 8.156 4 49.0 91.0 70.0 4 4 2 2 8 7

Rogers, Tony Y 6  4.978 6.663 5.820 2 48.5 90.0 69.3 5 1 6 3 2 8

Banner, Robert N 7  DQ DQ

Sparks, Frank N 8 R DQ DQ

Anderson, Paul N 9  DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ

Ruppert, J. Michael Y 1  8.343 8.304 8.323 5 42.5 91.5 67.0 6 0 11 11 3 4

Edwards, Ruth Y 2  4.559 5.054 4.806 1 44.0 97.5 70.8 2 4 4 9 1 1

Knotts, Terry Y 3 R 15.170 9.338 12.254 9 40.0 91.0 65.5 8 1 17 14 5 5

McWhorter, Mike Y 4 R 7.645 12.841 10.243 7 37.0 82.0 59.5 9 0 9 16 9 9

Loggins, Jamie Y 5  10.481 11.247 10.864 8 41.5 91.0 66.3 7 3 15 12 7 6

Shaver, Bill N 6  DQ DQ

Loudin, Logan N 7 RJ DQ DQ

Suttle, Dan N 8  DQ DQ

Landrum, Christy N 9 RF DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ

IBS 1000 Yard Match #7 LG HG
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

August 13, 2022
Two Gun Summary

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor

Edwards, Ruth Edwards, Sam
Rogers, Tony Edwards, Ruth
Edwards, Sam Rogers, Tony

Jarrell, JC Jarrell, JC
Ruppert, J. Michael Ruppert, J. Michael

Best Target Score Best Target Group Steelman, Bob
Edwards, Ruth Loggins, Jamie

Knotts, Terry
McWhorter, Mike

#N/A
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Tac

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Suttle, Dan (HGR2) 47.0 1 1st 7.359 1st 47.5 3 7.359

2nd Shaver, Bill (HGR2) 41.0 0 2nd 7.458 2nd 47.0 1 7.458

3rd Rogers, Tony (HGR2)47.5 3 3rd 13.159 3rd 41.0 0 13.159

4th #N/A #N/A ### 4th #N/A 4th #N/A #N/A #N/A

5th #N/A #N/A ### 5th #N/A 5th #N/A #N/A #N/A

6th #N/A #N/A #N/A

1st Rogers, Tony (HGR2) 48 2 1st 6.528 7th #N/A #N/A #N/A

2nd Rogers, Tony (HGR2) 47 1 2nd 6.881 8th #N/A #N/A #N/A

3rd Suttle, Dan (HGR2) 47 1 3rd 7.836 9th #N/A #N/A #N/A

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group

 N 1  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 2  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 4  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 5  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 1  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 2  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 4  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 5  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Rogers, Tony (HGR2) Y 6  48 2 7.836 1 2 47 1 6.881 1 1 47.5 3 7.359

Shaver, Bill (HGR2) Y 7  45 10.288 3 3 37 16.030 3 3 41.0 0 13.159

Anderson, Paul (HGR2)Y 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Landrum, Colton (HGR2)Y 9 J DQ DQ DQ DQ 25 23.612 4 4 DQ 0 DQ

Suttle, Dan (HGR2) Y 10  47 6.528 2 1 47 1 8.387 2 2 47.0 1 7.458

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

IBS 1000 Yard Match #7 TAC
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

August 13, 2022
Tac Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor

Rogers, Tony (HGR2) Rogers, Tony (HGR2)
Suttle, Dan (HGR2) Suttle, Dan (HGR2)
Shaver, Bill (HGR2) Shaver, Bill (HGR2)

#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A

Rogers, Tony (HGR2) #N/A
Rogers, Tony (HGR2) #N/A

#N/A

Best Target Score Best Target Group #N/A
Suttle, Dan (HGR2) #N/A
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Light Gun

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Edwards, Sam 49.5 2 1st 3.703 1st 49.5 2 4.354

2nd Loudin, Logan 48.5 1 2nd 4.354 2nd 47.0 1 3.703

3rd Jarrell, JC 48.0 0 3rd 4.749 3rd 48.0 0 5.543

4th Banner, Robert 47.0 2 4th 5.543 4th 48.5 1 6.343

5th Suttle, Dan 45.5 0 5th 5.733 5th 47.0 2 5.733

6th 44.0 0 4.749

1st Edwards, Sam 50 1 1st 2.973 7th 45.0 1 6.393

2nd Loudin, Logan 50 0 2nd 3.607 8th 44.5 0 7.107

3rd Edwards, Ruth 49 1 3rd 4.111 9th 45.5 0 10.615

10th 43.5 0 7.073

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group

Rogers, Tony Y 1  45 6.495 4 6 44 7.719 8 5 44.5 0 7.107

Steelman, Bob Y 2  43 7.459 8 7 44 10.925 9 7 43.5 0 9.192

Ziems, Chris Y 3  43 4.980 6 2 45 4.517 6 2 44.0 0 4.749

Jarrell, JC Y 4  48 4.111 2 1 48 6.974 3 4 48.0 0 5.543

Edwards, Sam Y 5  49 1 5.101 1 5 50 1 3.607 1 1 49.5 2 4.354

Steelman, Benny Y 6  43 5.049 7 3 47 1 7.736 4 6 45.0 1 6.393

Sparks, Frank Y 7  41 11.358 9 9 44 1 15.985 7 9 42.5 1 13.672

Anderson, Paul Y 8  44 8.695 5 8 45 1 13.205 5 8 44.5 1 10.950

Banner, Robert Y 9  46 5.058 3 4 48 2 6.408 2 3 47.0 2 5.733

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Knotts, Terry Y 1  40 1 12.156 7 7 46 10.619 3 9 43.0 1 11.388

Ruppert, J. Michael Y 2  41 7.388 6 4 41 6.095 6 2 41.0 0 6.742

McWhorter, Mike Y 3  47 7.584 2 5 40 6.562 8 4 43.5 0 7.073

Loggins, Jamie Y 4  44 12.764 5 8 39 8.832 9 7 41.5 0 10.798

Edwards, Ruth Y 5  45 4.432 4 1 49 1 2.973 2 1 47.0 1 3.703

Suttle, Dan Y 6  46 14.052 3 9 45 7.178 4 6 45.5 0 10.615

Landrum, Christy Y 7  33 8.089 9 6 41 8.890 7 8 37.0 0 8.490

Shaver, Bill Y 8  33 6.577 8 3 43 7.056 5 5 38.0 0 6.817

Loudin, Logan Y 9  47 1 6.472 1 2 50 6.213 1 3 48.5 1 6.343

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

IBS 1000 Yard Match #8 LG HG
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

August 13, 2022
Light Gun Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor

Edwards, Ruth Edwards, Sam
Edwards, Sam Edwards, Ruth
Ziems, Chris Jarrell, JC

Jarrell, JC Loudin, Logan
Banner, Robert Banner, Robert

Edwards, Sam Rogers, Tony
Jarrell, JC Suttle, Dan

McWhorter, Mike

Best Target Score Best Target Group Ziems, Chris
Edwards, Ruth Steelman, Benny
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Heavy Gun

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Rogers, Tony 95.0 1 1st 9.054 1st 95.0 1 9.528

2nd Knotts, Terry 93.0 3 2nd 9.244 2nd 90.0 3 9.244

3rd Loggins, Jamie 90.0 3 3rd 9.528 3rd 93.0 3 9.865

4th Edwards, Sam 90.0 1 4th 9.785 4th 85.0 0 9.054

5th Steelman, Benny 89.5 0 5th 9.865 5th 89.5 0 9.785

6th 90.0 1 10.344

1st Rogers, Tony 97 1 1st 5.893 7th 89.5 1 10.599

2nd Edwards, Ruth 96 2 2nd 6.328 8th 77.0 0 10.320

3rd Knotts, Terry 94 2 3rd 7.669 9th 89.0 2 13.745

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group

Rogers, Tony Y 1  93 9.958 3 3 97 1 9.098 1 2 95.0 1 9.528

Steelman, Bob Y 2  76 12.162 6 6 78 8.478 5 1 77.0 0 10.320

Ziems, Chris Y 3  87 11.222 4 5 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Jarrell, JC Y 4  85 10.317 5 4 94 1 10.881 2 3 89.5 1 10.599

Edwards, Sam Y 5  93 7.882 2 2 87 1 12.805 3 4 90.0 1 10.344

Steelman, Benny Y 6  93 6.328 1 1 86 13.242 4 5 89.5 0 9.785

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Knotts, Terry Y 1  92 1 9.219 2 3 94 2 10.510 2 3 93.0 3 9.865

Ruppert, J. Michael Y 2  94 1 9.262 1 4 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ

McWhorter, Mike Y 3  78 9.209 5 2 92 8.898 3 2 85.0 0 9.054

Loggins, Jamie Y 4  91 2 7.669 3 1 89 1 10.819 4 4 90.0 3 9.244

Edwards, Ruth Y 5  82 21.596 4 5 96 2 5.893 1 1 89.0 2 13.745

 N 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

IBS 1000 Yard Match #8 LG HG
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

August 13, 2022
Heavy Gun Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor

McWhorter, Mike Rogers, Tony
Loggins, Jamie Loggins, Jamie
Rogers, Tony Knotts, Terry

Steelman, Benny McWhorter, Mike
Knotts, Terry Steelman, Benny

Steelman, Benny Steelman, Bob
Loggins, Jamie Edwards, Ruth

#N/A

Best Target Score Best Target Group Edwards, Sam
Edwards, Ruth Jarrell, JC
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Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Edwards, Sam 69.8 3 1st 7.349 1st 69.8 3 7.349

2nd Rogers, Tony 69.8 1 2nd 8.063 2nd 68.8 1 8.071

3rd Jarrell, JC 68.8 1 3rd 8.071 3rd 68.0 3 8.724

4th Edwards, Ruth 68.0 3 4th 8.089 4th 67.3 1 8.089

5th Knotts, Terry 68.0 4 5th 8.318 5th 69.8 1 8.318

6th 64.3 0 8.063

1st Rogers, Tony 97 1 1st 2.973 7th 65.8 3 10.021

8th 68.0 4 10.626

9th 60.3 0 9.756

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A

Rogers, Tony Y 1  7.107 9.528 8.318 5 44.5 95.0 69.8 2 1 11 8 3 1 23

Steelman, Bob Y 2  9.192 10.320 9.756 7 43.5 77.0 60.3 9 0 13 12 6 9 40

Ziems, Chris Y 3  4.749 DQ DQ 44.0 DQ DQ 0 3 10 DQ DQ DQ

Jarrell, JC Y 4  5.543 10.599 8.071 3 48.0 89.5 68.8 3 1 4 3 8 6 21

Edwards, Sam Y 5  4.354 10.344 7.349 1 49.5 90.0 69.8 1 3 2 1 7 4 14

Steelman, Benny Y 6  6.393 9.785 8.089 4 45.0 89.5 67.3 6 1 7 7 4 5 23

Sparks, Frank N 7  DQ DQ DQ

Anderson, Paul N 8  DQ DQ DQ

Banner, Robert N 9  DQ DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ

Knotts, Terry Y 1  11.388 9.865 10.626 9 43.0 93.0 68.0 5 4 17 13 5 2 37

Ruppert, J. Michael Y 2  6.742 DQ DQ 41.0 DQ DQ 1 8 16 DQ DQ DQ

McWhorter, Mike Y 3  7.073 9.054 8.063 2 43.5 85.0 64.3 8 0 10 11 1 8 30

Loggins, Jamie Y 4  10.798 9.244 10.021 8 41.5 90.0 65.8 7 3 15 15 2 3 35

Edwards, Ruth Y 5  3.703 13.745 8.724 6 47.0 89.0 68.0 4 3 1 4 9 7 21

Suttle, Dan N 6  DQ DQ DQ

Landrum, Christy N 7  DQ DQ DQ

Shaver, Bill N 8  DQ DQ DQ

Loudin, Logan N 9  DQ DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ

IBS 1000 Yard Match #8 LG HG
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

August 13, 2022
Two Gun Summary

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor

Edwards, Sam Edwards, Sam
McWhorter, Mike Jarrell, JC

Jarrell, JC Edwards, Ruth
Steelman, Benny Steelman, Benny

Rogers, Tony Rogers, Tony

Best Target Score Best Target Group McWhorter, Mike
Edwards, Ruth Loggins, Jamie

Knotts, Terry
Steelman, Bob
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HG 
score 
rank*

Overall 
Rank 

Points

R
E

L
A

Y
 2



Tac

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Shaver, Bill (HGR2) 41.5 0 1st 7.012 1st 49.0 3 7.012

2nd Suttle, Dan (HGR2) 36.0 2 2nd 9.754 2nd 36.0 2 9.754

3rd Rogers, Tony (HGR2)49.0 3 3rd 10.117 3rd 41.5 0 10.117

4th #N/A #N/A ### 4th #N/A 4th #N/A #N/A #N/A

5th #N/A #N/A ### 5th #N/A 5th #N/A #N/A #N/A

6th #N/A #N/A #N/A

1st Rogers, Tony (HGR2) 49 2 1st 6.465 7th #N/A #N/A #N/A

2nd Rogers, Tony (HGR2) 49 1 2nd 7.559 8th #N/A #N/A #N/A

3rd Suttle, Dan (HGR2) 48 2 3rd 7.684 9th #N/A #N/A #N/A

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group

 N 1  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 2  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 4  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 5  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 1  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 2  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 4  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 5  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Anderson, Paul (HGR2)Y 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Landrum, Colton (HGR2)Y 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Suttle, Dan (HGR2) Y 8  48 2 7.684 2 2 24 11.824 3 3 36.0 2 9.754

Rogers, Tony (HGR2) Y 9  49 2 6.465 1 1 49 1 7.559 1 1 49.0 3 7.012

Shaver, Bill (HGR2) Y 10  43 11.820 3 3 40 8.413 2 2 41.5 0 10.117

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

R
E

L
A

Y
 1

R
E

L
A

Y
 2

Target 2 Aggregate
Competitor IB

S

B
en

ch

Rookie 
Female 
Junior

Target 1

Best Target Score Best Target Group #N/A
Rogers, Tony (HGR2) #N/A

#N/A #N/A

Rogers, Tony (HGR2) #N/A
Suttle, Dan (HGR2) #N/A

#N/A

Shaver, Bill (HGR2) Shaver, Bill (HGR2)
#N/A #N/A

Rogers, Tony (HGR2) Rogers, Tony (HGR2)
Suttle, Dan (HGR2) Suttle, Dan (HGR2)

White Horse Range, Philippi WV
August 13, 2022
Tac Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor
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